COMPETITION TEAM 20192020 | CLASSES START SEPTEMBER 11TH

DOLLS (LEVEL 1)

MONDAY 5:00-5:30pm
FULL 5:00-46:00pm

5:30-7:00pm

TUESDAY FULL 4:30-5:30pm
FULL 5:30-6:15pm

THURSDAY FULL 4:30-5:30pm
FULL 5:30-6:15pm

SATURDAY

Dolls Lyrical
Hip Hop 1
Dolls Wrkshp

Hip Hop 1
Acro Aris 1

Hip Hop 1
Acro Aris 1

10:00-10:45am Acro Arts 1

SWEETIES (LEVEL 2)

SASSYS (LEVEL 3)

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm

6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:15pm

Acro Arts 3

Sassy Hip Hop

Sassy Ballet

Sassy Tap
Sassy Jazz
Acro Arts 3
Ballet 3

Ballet 3
Sassy Lyrical

DONNAS (LEVEL 4)

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

6:30-7:30pm

6:00-7:00pm
7:00-7:45pm
8:00-9:00pm

7:30-9:00pm
8:30-9:00pm

3:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

DIVAS (LEVEL 5)

Acro Arts 4

Diva Tap
Diva Lyrical
Diva Jazz

Ballet 4/5
Hip Hop Comp

Diva Ballet
Acro Arts 5

6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-8:45pm

7:30-9:00pm
8:30-9:00pm

5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:30pm

Acro Arts 4

FULL 4:30-5:
TUESDAY FULL 4:30-5:30pm Donna Hip Hop

5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

Acro Arts 2
Sweetie Ballet
Sweetie Hip Hop
Ballet 2

WEDNESDAY Donna Jazz
Donna Tap

Donna Lyrical

Ballet 4/5
Hip Hop Comp

THURS. 4:00-5:30pm
FULL 5:30-46:30pm

6:30-7:15pm

Sweetie Wrkshp
Ballet 2
Sweetie Lyrical

0CD CLOSED

THURSDAY

FRIDAY Acro Arts 5

SATURDAY Donna Ballet

11:30-12:30pm Acro Aris 2

45/1hr $54 2hr $104 3 hr $156 4hr $208 5hr
1.5 $78 2.5 $130 3.5 $182 45 5234

$260 6 hr $312
55 95286 6.5 $338

PRICIN




