COMPETITION TEAM 2019-2020 | CLASSES START SEPTEMBER 11TH

DOLLS (LEVEL 1)	SASSYS (LEVEL 3)	DIVAS (LEVEL 5)
MONDAY FULL 5:00-5:30pm FULL 5:00-6:00pm 5:30-7:00pm TUESDAY FULL 4:30-5:30pm FULL 5:30-6:15pm THURSDAY FULL 4:30-5:30pm FULL 5:30-6:15pm Hip Hop 1 Acro Arts 1 THURSDAY FULL 4:30-5:30pm FULL 5:30-6:15pm Acro Arts 1	TUESDAY 4:30-5:30pm	TUESDAY 6:30-7:30pm Acro Arts 4 WEDNESDAY 6:00-7:00pm 7:00-7:45pm 8:00-9:00pm Diva Tap Diva Lyrical Diva Jazz THURSDAY 7:30-9:00pm 8:30-9:00pm Ballet 4/5 Hip Hop Comp FRIDAY 3:30-5:00pm 5:00-6:00pm Diva Ballet Acro Arts 5
SWEETIES (LEVEL 2)	DONNAS (LEVEL 4)	<u></u>
TUESDAY FULL 4:30-5:30pm Acro Arts 2 5:30-6:30pm Sweetie Ballet 6:30-7:30pm Sweetie Hip Hop 7:30-8:30pm Ballet 2 THURS. 4:00-5:30pm Sweetie Wrkshp	TUESDAY 6:30-7:30pm Acro Arts 4 7:30-8:30pm Donna Hip Hop WEDNESDAY 6:00-7:00pm Donna Jazz 7:00-8:00pm Donna Tap 8:00-8:45pm Donna Lyrical	Queen City B A N C E 845.471.4589 info@queencitydance.com OCD CLOSED - October 31 November 27 - December 1
TUESDAY FULL 4:30-5:30pm Acro Arts 2 5:30-6:30pm Sweetie Ballet 6:30-7:30pm Sweetie Hip Hop 7:30-8:30pm Ballet 2	TUESDAY 6:30-7:30pm Acro Arts 4 7:30-8:30pm Donna Hip Hop WEDNESDAY 6:00-7:00pm Donna Jazz 7:00-8:00pm Donna Tap	

PRICING 45/1 hr | \$54 2 hr | \$104 3 hr | \$156 4 hr | \$208 5 hr | \$260 6 hr | \$312